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Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

56 Jeroen Tielen 2:14.782 6  1 121,666 
1 Linly Hendriks 2:14.798 6 0.016 2 0.016 121,656 
6 Eric Weijers 2:29.816 6 15.018 3 15.034 109,456 

25 Judith Thijssen 2:30.120 5 0.304 4 15.338 109,236 
26 Bart Grotenhuis 2:30.159 5 0.039 5 15.377 109,206 
35 Jordi Bron 2:30.313 5 0.154 6 15.531 109,096 
24 Stefan Renkema 2:30.317 5 0.004 7 15.535 109,096 
7 Colin Sal 2:30.368 5 0.051 8 15.586 109,056 

96 Peter Petersen 2:30.446 5 0.078 9 15.664 109,006 
5 Gerard Dijkhuizen 2:30.460 5 0.014 10 15.678 108,996 

196 Lucien van Zandvoort 2:30.501 5 0.041 11 15.719 108,966 
8 Sander Lucas 2:30.803 5 0.302 12 16.021 108,746 
9 Mark van Tilborgh 2:30.898 5 0.095 13 16.116 108,676 

10 Nick Burggraaff 2:30.916 5 0.018 14 16.134 108,666 
197 Wybren Wisse 2:30.976 5 0.060 15 16.194 108,616 
2 Jeroen Stienstra 2:31.332 2 0.356 16 16.550 108,366 

11 Rick Stegerman 2:34.213 6 2.881 17 19.431 106,336 
14 Paul C ijntje 2:34.490 6 0.277 18 19.708 106,146 
13 Miquel Nieuwenhuis 2:34.523 6 0.033 19 19.741 106,126 
41 Mariska van Wijngaarden 2:34.528 6 0.005 20 19.746 106,126 
12 Randy Stam 2:35.467 6 0.939 21 20.685 105,486 
16 Maurice Groot Hulze 2:35.844 4 0.377 22 21.062 105,226 
222 Jarmo Beekmans 2:35.916 4 0.072 23 21.134 105,176 
17 Henk Zwerver 2:36.388 4 0.472 24 21.606 104,856 
15 Wouter Slendebroek 2:36.521 4 0.133 25 21.739 104,776 
216 Luuk Bos 2:36.639 4 0.118 26 21.857 104,696 
20 Mirthe Boven 2:38.544 5 1.905 27 23.762 103,436 
19 Jessica van den Hoek 2:39.469 5 0.925 28 24.687 102,836 
18 Jesse Pinas 2:39.574 5 0.105 29 24.792 102,766 
44 Stefan van Overeem 2:39.584 3 0.010 30 24.802 102,755 
22 Martijn Groot 2:39.627 5 0.043 31 24.845 102,736 
21 Herman de Zinger 2:40.807 5 1.180 32 26.025 101,976 
271 Thierry van Zandvoort 2:40.929 3 0.122 33 26.147 101,906 
36 Mathijs Adema 2:48.576 5 7.647 34 33.794 97,275 
34 Kelly Sal 2:48.650 5 0.074 35 33.868 97,235 
99 Michiel van Delft 2:48.888 5 0.238 36 34.106 97,095 
33 Frank van den Berg 2:48.888 5 0.000 37 34.106 97,095 
95 Eric Roeland 2:52.435 5 3.547 38 37.653 95,105 
27 Stijn Stuart 2:52.471 5 0.036 39 37.689 95,085 
28 Anish Maggan 2:53.826 5 1.355 40 39.044 94,345 
31 Ashley van der Terp 2:53.851 5 0.025 41 39.069 94,325 
30 Roderik Beer 2:54.080 5 0.229 42 39.298 94,205 
143 Joshua Hooijschuur 2:56.885 3 2.805 43 42.103 92,705 
37 Angela Groot Hulze 3:05.061 3 8.176 44 50.279 88,615 
98 Ferry Jongma 3:05.080 3 0.019 45 50.298 88,605 
40 Herbert Thijssen 3:05.434 3 0.354 46 50.652 88,435 
39 Thomas Steger 3:05.769 3 0.335 47 50.987 88,275 
38 Veronica van Oudenallen 3:05.806 3 0.037 48 51.024 88,255 
4 Ronald Koopmans  49 0,001 
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